Exeter Rodeo August 10-11, 2013

EVENT
Saddle Bronc

Bareback

Bull Riding

Tie Down Roping

Steer Wrestling

Ladies Barrels

Team Roping (Header)

Team Roping (Heeler)

Jr. Steer Riding

Jr. Barrels

Ladies Breakaway Roping

Pole Bending

NAME

Rod Weese

Markus Skovsgaard
Tyler Foster

Peter Hallman

Joe Courville
Trevor Vanalstine

NO RIDES

Jarod Nooren
Jeremy McCulligh
Trevor Dunk
Ross Scully
Harry Hodges
Scott McMahon

Rod Weese
Bob McCormick
Jeremy Wallis

Stacey Van Loon
Amanda Peidl
Terri Robertson
Robin Hammond
Linda Carter

LOC Kristina Eilers
Alyssa Pilkington
Jessica Brock
Barb Lillie

Ross Scully
Ken Doner
Jarod Nooren
Art Bos

Brad Heffernan
Glenn Middlebrook
Brandon Hennings
Jason Hoggart

Jonathon Catto
Bryce Shaw

Taylor Dunk
Jaymie Reath
Shawna Rice
Maggie Lehman

Candace Ehgoetz
Barb Lillie

Rosa Meriam
Annelise Vervoort
Patsy McMahon
Britany Livingston
Lindsay Kawalez

Chelsea Keller

LOC Emily Beuermann

Jaymie Reath
Sarah Edwards
Stacey Van Loon
Dairian Subject

70
69
67
67

73
67

8.5
10.5
10.7
11.4
12.9
13.9

5.0
10.3
31.3

15.81
15.88
15.95
16.16
16.24
16.24
16.25
16.25
16.25

69
65

16.54
16.65
16.65
16.66

21.62
21.94
22.00
22.55
22.56
22.76

$
$
$
$
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TIME OR SCORE MONEY WON $

495.00
371.25
185.63
185.62

414.00
310.50

535.05
442.80
350.55
258.30
166.05

92.25

437.18
361.80
286.43

828.00
720.00
612.00
504.00
342.00
342.00
84.00
84.00
84.00

621.00
465.75
310.50
155.25

621.00
465.75
310.50
155.25

108.00
81.00

194.40
121.50
121.50

48.60

475.41
475.41
296.01
296.01
161.46

44.85

44.85

466.90
386.40
305.90
225.40
144.90

80.50



